

## Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 87531041

---

Data publicarii	28.09.23	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 730,68 RON - 730,68 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Stampila L10 19 buc 2,000 40,80000 81,60 2 Imprimare +rama 19 buc 1,000 43,70000 43,70 3 Confirmare primire 19 buc 500,000 0,30252 151,26 4 Stampila L20 19 buc 1,000 44,78992 44,79 5 Capsator 19 buc 1,000 26,05042 26,05 6 Pix gel 19 buc 2,000 2,35294 4,71 7 Foarfeca 19 buc 1,000 10,92437 10,92 8 Registru casa 19 buc 2,000 18,90756 37,82 9 Plic C6 19 buc 600,000 0,16807 100,84 10 Perforator 19 buc 1,000 21,00840 21,01 11 Plic TC4 19 buc 50,000 2,10084 105,04 12 Caiet 19 buc 1,000 10,08403 10,08 13 Cd 19 buc 10,000 1,34454 13,45 14 Corector 19 buc 1,000 16,80672 16,81 15 Post it 19 buc 2,000 10,50420 21,01 16 Imprimare 19 buc 1,000 7,14286 7,14 17 Marker FC 19 buc 3,000 9,24370 27,73 18 Hirtie autocolant 19 buc 10,000 0,67227 6,72 Total: 730,68

---